@jz//z Sl
» yr{ TERRACE

%&d/’/ﬂ/@

Ria Formosa oysters (3 ud)

Sautéed prawn in chilli olive oil

Beef loin “pica-pau”

Clams Bulhao Pato

Codfish dumplings with lettuce and cherry tomato salad

Jrapps
%@dﬁ%’d

Palacio burger with lettuce, tomato, bacon, cheddar, fried egg and french fries

Portuguese cheese platter
“Pata negra” ham

Vegetable soup cream
Chicken broth with mint

Beef loin sandwich with Brie cheese and french fries

Ham and cheese toast in rustic bread with tomato, oregano and french fries

Palacio club sandwich with french fries (Chicken, bacon, lettuce, avocado, tomato, and fried egg)
Roastbeef sandwich with french fries

Nordic sandwich with french fries

Avocado, mushroom, and rocket salad toast with low temperature egg

Crispy chicken wrap with iceberg lettuce, bacon, parmesan, and Caesar sauce

(aladds

Nicoise salad

Cherry tomato and mozzarella salad with roast peanuts and basil
Smoked salmon, endive, and avocado salad

Classic Caesar salad

Chicken Caesar salad

Prawn Caesar salad

Avocado Caesar salad

%fﬂ/ﬂ'ﬂ/ﬂ/

Mediterranean quiche with salad

Stew of quinoa mushrooms and vegetables
Grilled heart cabbage with veggie stew and sprouts

%Ig ’ L%?[//
Chicken nuggets with french fries and salad

Crispy cod fillets with french fries and salad x

Spaghetti Bolognese
'3 D,
esserts
Chocolate and pecan brownie with vanilla ice cream
Churros with dulce de leche x

Strawberry taco flavoured with elderberry and mascarpone ice cream
Lemon meringue tart with basil sorbet

Palacio custard

Sliced tropical fruit

Ice cream and sorbets

Prices in Euros (€) — VAT included at the current rate

9,00
18,00
19,00
19,00
14,00
15,00
23,00

8,00
8,00

16,50
16,50
12,00
16,50
16,00
16,50
14,00
14,00

15,00
14,50
15,00
14,00
15,00
16,00
14,50

15,00
19,00
19,00

15,00
15,00
15,00

8,50
8,50
8,50
8,50
2,00
9,00
7,50

%



