

Ria Formosa oysters (3 ud)	9,00
Sautéed prawn in chilli olive oil	18,00
Beef loin "pica-pau"	19,00
Clams Bulhão Pato	19,00
Codfish dumplings with lettuce and cherry tomato salad	14,00
Portuguese cheese platter	15,00
"Pata negra" ham	23,00
Vegetable soup cream Chicken broth with mint Snacks	
Vegetable soup cream	8,00
Chicken broth with mint	8,00
	,
Inacks	
Palácio burger with lettuce, tomato, bacon, cheddar, fried egg and french fries	16,50
Beef loin sandwich with Brie cheese and french fries	16,50
Ham and cheese toast in rustic bread with tomato, oregano and french fries	12,00
Palácio club sandwich with french fries (Chicken, bacon, lettuce, avocado, tomato, and fried egg)	16,50
Roastbeef sandwich with french fries	16,00
Nordic sandwich with french fries	16,50
Avocado, mushroom, and rocket salad toast with low temperature egg	14,00
Crispy chicken wrap with iceberg lettuce, bacon, parmesan, and Caesar sauce	14,00
Salads	
Niçoise salad	15,00
Cherry tomato and mozzarella salad with roast peanuts and basil	14,50
Smoked salmon, endive, and avocado salad	15,00
Classic Caesar salad	14,00
Chicken Caesar salad	15,00
Prawn Caesar salad	16,00
Avocado Caesar salad	14,50
Vegetarian	
Mediterranean quiche with salad	15,00
Stew of quinoa mushrooms and vegetables	19,00
Grilled heart cabbage with veggie stew and sprouts	19,00
Kids' Menu 💹	* 🎝
Chicken nuggets with french fries and salad	15,00
Crispy cod fillets with french fries and salad	15,00
Spaghetti Bolognese	15,00
Desserts S	
Chocolate and pecan brownie with vanilla ice cream	8,50
Churros with dulce de leche	8,50
Strawberry taco flavoured with elderberry and mascarpone ice cream	8,50
Lemon meringue tart with basil sorbet	8,50
Palácio custard	2,00
Sliced tropical fruit	9,00
Ice cream and sorbets	7,50